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MAMI Kupa lll. Fordulé (Kakucs)

YT90, YT125 4T

Szabadedzés

Kakucs 1,002 km
2017.06.17. 08:00

Practice (17:00 Time) started at 8:00:15

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
10 55.212 +2.892 8:10:01.030 4 1:09.189 +3.464 8:07:42.712
(32.) TEMPLOM Vendel 1 54.656 +2.336 8:10:55.686 5 1:09.124 +3.399 8:08:51.836
1 1:03.570 +13.909 8:01:23.125 12 53.771 +1.451 8:11:49.457 6 1:09.417 +3.692 8:10:01.253
2 56.731 +7.070 8:02:19.856 13 54.408 +2.088 8:12:43.865 7 1:13.169 +7.444 8:11:14.422
3 51.886 +2.225 8:03:11.742 14 54.023 +1.703 8:13:37.888 8 1:10.675 +4.950 8:12:25.097
4 53.006 +3.345 8:04:04.748 15 54.563 +2.243 8:14:32.451 9 1:10.626 +4.901 8:13:35.723
5 51.762 +2.101 8:04:56.510 16 52.683 +0.363 8:15:25.134 10 1:09.562 +3.837 8:14:45.285
6 50.825 +1.164 8:05:47.335 17 53.843 +1.523 8:16:18.977 11 1:07.629 +1.904 8:15:52.914
7 50.407 +0.746 8:06:37.742 18 53.853 +1.533 8:17:12.830 12 1:06.734 +1.009 8:16:59.648
8 54.047 +4.386 8:07:31.789 19 52.320 8:18:05.150 13 1:06.494 +0.769 8:18:06.142
9 8:08:21.450
10 52.130 +2.469 8:09:13.580 (43) PATKAI Miklos (522) PASZTOR Laszl6
1 50.641 +0.980 8:10:04.221 1 1:00.883 +6.374 8:04:14.437 1 1:17.458 +11.103 8:01:50.473
12 52.113 +2.452 8:10:56.334 2 8:30.251 +7:35.742 8:12:44.688 2 1:15.642 +9.287 8:03:06.115
13 52.152 +2.491 8:11:48.486 i 54.500 | 8:13:39.197 3 1:11.842 +5.487 8:04:17.957
4 56.466 +1.957 8:14:35.663 4 1:10.360 +4.005 8:05:28.317
(422) BERECZKI Gabor 5 8:06:34.672
1 1:04.181 +13.541 8:03:06.325 (973) VARGA Zsolt 6 1:12.031 +5.676 8:07:46.703
2 59.542 +8.902 8:04:05.867 1 1:11.246 +15.874 8:02:27.571 7 1:11.601 +5.246 8:08:58.304
3 55.003 +4.363 8:05:00.870 2 1:04.901 +9.529 8:03:32.472 8 1:13.332 +6.977 8:10:11.636
4 53.638 +2.998 8:05:54.508 3 1:02.349 +6.977 8:04:34.821 9 1:12.620 +6.265 8:11:24.256
5 51.611 +0.971 8:06:46.119 4 1:01.493 +6.121 8:05:36.314 10 1:13.771 +7.416 8:12:38.027
6 53.738 +3.098 8:07:39.857 5 1:00.708 +5.336 8:06:37.022 1" 2:25.351 +1:18.996 8:15:03.378
7 54.756 +4.116 8:08:34.613 6 1:00.948 +5.576 8:07:37.970
8 8:09:25.253 7 59.988 +4.616 8:08:37.958
9 51.483 +0.843 8:10:16.736 8 57.362 +1.990 8:09:35.320
10 52.043 +1.403 8:11:08.779 9 56.013 +0.641 8:10:31.333
11 51.482 +0.842 8:12:00.261 10 55.773 +0.401 8:11:27.106
12 51.749 +1.109 8:12:52.010 1 57.839 +2.467 8:12:24.945
13 53.227 +2.587 8:13:45.237 12 8:13:20.317
14 51.479 +0.839 8:14:36.716 13 55.717 +0.345 8:14:16.034
15 52.027 +1.387 8:15:28.743 14 55.494 +0.122 8:15:11.528
16 51.208 +0.568 8:16:19.951 15 56.416 +1.044 8:16:07.944
17 52.392 +1.752 8:17:12.343 16 55.783 +0.411 8:17:03.727
18 52.046 +1.406 8:18:04.389 17 55.997 +0.625 8:17:59.724
(11) SPALOVSZKY Viktor (507) KOCSIS Balint
1 57.237 +5.971 8:05:21.938 1 1:16.626 +19.007 8:02:19.928
2 54.296 +3.030 8:06:16.234 2 1:08.646 +11.027 8:03:28.574
3 54.094 +2.828 8:07:10.328 3 1:06.064 +8.445 8:04:34.638
4 1:11.557 +20.291 8:08:21.885 4 1:01.440 +3.821 8:05:36.078
5 52.345 +1.079 8:09:14.230 5 1:00.748 +3.129 8:06:36.826
[l  51.266 | 8:10:05.496 6 1:00.970 +3.351 8:07:37.796
7 52.335 +1.069 8:10:57.831 7 59.972 +2.353 8:08:37.768
8 51.877 +0.611 8:11:49.708 8 1:00.778 +3.159 8:09:38.546
9 1:00.907 +3.288 8:10:39.453
(12) LAKATOS Herman Csaba 10 1:00.297 +2.678 8:11:39.750
1 1:00.476 +8.873 8:03-05.385 1 58.861 +1.242 8:12:38.611
2 56.353 +4.750 8:04:01.738 12 58.818 +1.199 8:13:37.429
3 54.324 +2.721 8:04:56.062 13 58.101 +0.482 8:14:35.530
4 53.925 +2.322 8:05:49.987 14 58.486 +0.867 8:15:34.016
5 51.637 +0.034 8:06:41.624 15 57.771 +0.152 8:16:31.787
6 56.225 +4.622 8:07:37.849 16 8:17:29.406
7 8:08:29.452
8 52.226 +0.623 8:09:21.678 (406) KULCSAR Laszlo
1 1:04.430 +5.580 8:01:31.943
(36) AGOSTON Huba 2 1:02.741 +3.891 8:02:34.684
7 1:05.943 +13.623 80122571 3 8:03:33.534
2 1:01.051 +8.731 8:02:23.622 4 1:00.575 +1.725 8:04:34.109
3 57.650 +5.330 8:03:21.272 5 3:39.561 +2:40.711 8:08:13.670
4 58.014 +5.694 8:04:19.286 6 1:00.054 +1.204 8:09:13.724
5 1:01.653 +9.333 8:05:20.939
6 57.277 +4.957 8:06:18.216 (552) RAGACS Gyérgy
7 55.916 +3.596 8:07:14.132 1 1:21.410 +15.685 8:04:12.241
8 56.029 +3.709 8:08:10.161 2 1:15.557 +9.832 8:05:27.798
9 55.657 +3.337 8:09:05.818 3 8:06:33.523

Printed: 2017.06.17. 8:42:22

Orbits

Az eredmény nem hivatalos, amig azt a felligyelttestilet / zsdri jova nem hagyta. / These results are provisonal, until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters.
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